
Company Name / Contact Name Address Phone Fax Email

* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road 815.229.5636 815.226.4856 pat@nibca.build

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108

1 Special Power 1228 18th Ave 815.962.1210 815.962.2190 mike@specialpower.com
Mike Vlasnik Rockford, IL  61104

2 Stenstrom Excavation 2422 Center St. 815.398.3478 815.229.0978 excavation@rstenstrom.com 
Stephanie Jones Rockford, IL  61104

3 Sjostrom & Sons 1129 Harrison Ave. 815.226.0330 815.226.8868 estimating@sjostromconstruction.com
Paula Randolph Rockford, IL 61104

4 Ballard Services 3555 Electric Ave. 815.986.0241 815.229.2367 dpoczalski@ballardcos.com
Dan Poczalski Rockford, IL  61109

5 Nelson Carlson Mechanical 1417 22nd St. 815.398.1910 815.398.2004 ghill@nelsonpipingco.com
Greg Hill Rockford, IL 61108

6 Mechanical Inc. 2279 Yellow Creek Rd. 815.235.1955 815.297.9075 jhopkins@mechinc.com
Jen Hopkins Freeport, IL 61032

7 Morse Electric 500 W. South St. 608.856.7311 608.856.7312 vswanson@themorsegroup.com
Verlyn Swanson Freeport, IL 61032 melissa.wirth@themorsegroup.com

8

9

10

Bid Doc. No. 19-414, Cherry Valley Lift Station - Pump 2 and Pump 3 Replacement, Capital Project No. 1911
Bid Opening Date & Time:  Thursday, September 5, 2019 * at 11:00 a.m.

$50.00 non-refundable deposit

* - Per Addendum No. 1
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